TTSGA BUDGET FOR 2009

CASH CARRIED OVER FROM 2008

LESS CHECKS OUTSTANDING

LESS WAITING LIST FEES

LESS FLOWERS & CONTRIBUTIONS
LESS LIABILITIES

2009 HOLE IN ONE POT 140x5

NET CARRYOVER

INCOME FOR 2009

PRIZE MONEY 145X$105
DUES 145x$40
HOLE IN ONE 140X$5

TOTAL INCOME

PRIZE MONEY PAID OUT IN 2008

1ST $38
2ND $27
3RD $20
4TH $14
5TH $10
TOTAL $545 X25 $13,625

2009 TOTAL PROJECTED F $14,517 FOR 27 TOURNAMENTS

$14559 PAID OUT IN 2008 WHICH INCLUDED SKILL PRIZES

2933.4
463.09
400
363

700

1007.31

15225
5800
700
21725

SCRAMBLES
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

X2

$38
$27
$20
$14
$10
$446
$892



