TTSGA BUDGET FOR 2009

CASH CARRIED OVER FROM 2008 LESS CHECKS OUTSTANDING LESS WAITING LIST FEES LESS FLOWERS & CONTRIBUTIONS LESS LIABILITIES 2009 HOLE IN ONE POT 140x5			2933.4 463.09 400 363 700	
	NET CARRYOVER		1007.31	
INCOME FOR 2009 PRIZE MONEY DUES HOLE IN ONE	9 145X\$10 145x\$40 140X\$5 TOTAL I		15225 5800 700 21725	
PRIZE MONEY PA 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL	ID OUT IN 2008 \$38 \$27 \$20 \$14 \$10 \$545 X25	8 \$13,625	SCRAMBLES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH	\$38 \$27 \$20 \$14 \$10 \$446 \$892

2009 TOTAL PROJECTED F \$14,517 FOR 27 TOURNAMENTS

\$14559 PAID OUT IN 2008 WHICH INCLUDED SKILL PRIZES